
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Commercial Construction 210 days Thu 25-07-03 Wed 26-04-22
1 Long Lead Procurement 130 days Thu 25-07-31 Wed 26-01-28

18 RFIs, Sis and CCNs 22 wks Thu 25-07-31 Wed 25-12-31

29 Site Services and Utilities 149 days Thu 25-07-03 Tue 26-01-27

41 Ext. Carpentry Work 150 days Thu 25-07-31 Wed 26-02-25

49 Exterior Concrete & Landscaping 104 days Wed 25-11-26 Mon 26-04-20

58 Masonry Work 60 days Mon 25-11-03 Fri 26-01-23

64 Roofing 189.63 days Thu 25-07-31 Wed 26-04-22

76 Curtainwall & Glass 50 days Mon 26-01-26 Fri 26-04-03

79 4th Floor Finishes 101 days Thu 25-07-31 Thu 25-12-18

81 3rd Floor Finishes 121 days Thu 25-07-31 Thu 26-01-15

83 2nd Floor Finishes 130 days Thu 25-07-31 Wed 26-01-28

85 Ground Floor Finishes 141 days Thu 25-07-31 Thu 26-02-12

87 B1 Finishes 147.75 days Thu 25-07-31 Mon 26-02-23

108 B2 Finishes 147.75 days Thu 25-07-31 Mon 26-02-23

127 North Stairs 38 wks Wed 25-07-30 Wed 26-04-22

139 South Stairs 140 days Thu 25-07-31 Wed 26-02-11

151 Elevator Passenger 153 days Mon 25-08-25 Wed 26-03-25

159 Elevator Automobile 114 days Mon 25-09-08 Thu 26-02-12

167 Plumbing 137 days Thu 25-07-31 Fri 26-02-06

174 Electrical 162 days Thu 25-07-31 Fri 26-03-13

188 Heating and Ventilating - AC 116 days Tue 25-09-16 Tue 26-02-24

199 Commissioning 83 days Mon 25-11-24 Wed 26-03-18

204 Complete Final Inspections 10 days Thu 26-03-12 Wed 26-03-25

205 Issue final completion documents 
including warranties

0 days Wed 26-04-22 Wed 26-04-22 04-22
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Project: Commercial Constructio

Date: Mon 26-01-05


